
2025 Pony League Schedule
updated 6/14/2025

Date Home Team Away Team Location Time
Monday, June 23 Eagles Bees Riley Field 5:15 PM
Tuesday, June 24 Rain Date

Wednesday, June 25 Grizzlies Crows Page Park 5:15 PM
Thursday, June 26 Panthers Eagles Riley Field 5:15 PM
Thursday, June 26 Cardinals Grizzlies Page Park 5:15 PM

Friday, June 27 Bees Crows Riley Field 5:15 PM
Friday, June 27 Cardinals Panthers Page Park 5:15 PM

Monday, June 30 Grizzlies Eagles Riley Field 5:15 PM
Tuesday, July 1 Bees Cardinals Riley Field 5:15 PM

Wednesday, July 2 Panthers Grizzlies Page Park 5:15 PM
Wednesday, July 2 Crows Eagles Riley Field 5:15 PM
Thursday, July 3 Cardinals Crows Page Park 5:15 PM
Thursday, July 3 Panthers Bees Riley Field 5:15 PM
Monday, July 7 Panthers Cardinals Muzzy Field 5:15 PM
Monday, July 7 Bees Eagles Muzzy Field 7:45 PM
Tuesday, July 8 Rain Date

Wednesday, July 9 Grizzlies Bees Page Park 5:15 PM
Thursday, July 10 Crows Grizzlies Page Park 5:15 PM
Thursday, July 10 Eagles Cardinals Riley Field 5:15 PM

Friday, July 11 Crows Panthers Riley Field 5:15 PM
Monday, July 14 Eagles Grizzlies Page Park 5:15 PM
Monday, July 14 Bees Panthers Riley Field 5:15 PM
Tuesday, July 15 Crows Cardinals Page Park 5:15 PM

Wednesday, July 16 Cardinals Bees Page Park 5:15 PM
Thursday, July 17 Crows Eagles Page Park 5:15 PM

Friday, July 18 Grizzlies Panthers Page Park 5:15 PM
Monday, July 21 Eagles Bees Riley Field 5:15 PM
Monday, July 21 Panthers Crows Page Park 5:15 PM
Tuesday, July 22 Rain Date Riley Field 5:15 PM

Wednesday, July 23 Eagles Cardinals Page Park 5:15 PM
Wednesday, July 23 Bees Grizzlies Riley Field 5:15 PM
Thursday, July 24 Grizzlies Crows Riley Field 5:15 PM

Friday, July 25 Cardinals Panthers Riley Field 5:15 PM
Monday, July 28 Bees Crows Muzzy Field 5:15 PM
Monday, July 28 Panthers Grizzlies Muzzy Field 7:45 PM
Tuesday, July 29 Rain Date Riley Field 5:15 PM

Wednesday, July 30 Eagles Crows Riley Field 5:15 PM
Wednesday, July 30 Cardinals Grizzlies Page Park 5:15 PM
Thursday, July 31 Bees Cardinals Riley Field 5:15 PM
Thursday, July 31 Eagles Panthers Page Park 5:15 PM
Friday, August 1 Crows Bees Riley Field 5:15 PM



Friday, August 1 Panthers Eagles Page Park 5:15 PM
Monday, August 4 Grizzlies Eagles Page Park 5:15 PM
Monday, August 4 Panthers Bees Riley Field 5:15 PM
Tuesday, August 5 Rain Date Riley Field 5:15 PM

Wednesday, August 6 Crows Cardinals Page Park 5:15 PM
Wednesday, August 6 Grizzlies Bees Riley Field 5:15 PM
Thursday, August 7 Cardinals Eagles Page Park 5:15 PM
Thursday, August 7 Crows Panthers Page Park 5:15 PM

Friday, August 8 Grizzlies Cardinals Riley Field 5:15 PM
Monday, August 11 Rain Date Riley/Page 5:15 PM
Tuesday, August 12 Rain Date Riley/Page 5:15 PM

Wednesday, August 13 Rain Date Riley/Page 5:15 PM
Thursday, August 14 #3-seed vs. #6-seed (A) Muzzy Field 5:00 PM
Thursday, August 14 #4-seed vs. #5-seed (B) Muzzy Field 7:45 PM

Friday, August 15 #2-seed Winner A (C) Muzzy Field 5:00 PM
Friday, August 15 #1-seed Winner B (D) Muzzy Field 7:45 PM

Saturday. August 16 Rain Date Muzzy Field 5:00/7:45 PM
Sunday, August 17 Championship Game Muzzy Field 7:00 PM
Monday, August 18 Rain Date Muzzy Field 7:00 PM


